### PERMIT NO.

- 23336



## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to  Rillips Rd. Truc. / Mark W. White, fres. 861 Middle Rd. Austral Ma. 02743  Property Owner Address *\sqrt{0}  o connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Stephanie Race South end of Cul-de-Sac
Assessor's Plot. 132 J., Lot. 118 , to the sewer and/or storm drain in Stephante A. Street
o be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL DINDUSTRIAL DOTHER 330 GPD
f applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.  Name Long Realty Inc. / Robert Long 1/6 Ralph K. "Chip" Mul ford "Tel (508) 965-8355 X-1  Mailing Address. 158 Charles McCombs Blod. New Bedford, Ma. 02745
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:  D. N., White 867 middle Rd. Austral Ma. 02743 (508) 763-8868  Name Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR 35
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer.  * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling.  * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.  * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary
Commissioner of Public Works  Law Lang Lang Keelly  Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Commissioner of Fubic Works Signature of Froperty Owner of Representative
P.1327 )
INSPECTED BY:
DATE:
COMMENTS:
123
DISAPPROVED STEPHANIE PLACE
SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN

# 23336 2

**SIGNATURE** 



#### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 4/5/03 EXP. 4/5/04

#### SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to
This certifies that permission is granted to  Thillips Rd. Inc. /Mark W. While, Pres. 861 Middle Rd. Austhurt Ma. 02743  Property Owner Address #16  Tel. (508) 763-8868
to connect a sewer and/or form drain located at Stephanie Race South end of Cul-de - Sac
Assessor's Plot. 132 J, Lot. 118, to the sewer and/or grorm drain in Stephante A. Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: X RESIDENTIAL □ COMMERICAL □ INDUSTRIAL □ OTHER 330 GPD
Name Long Realty Inc. / Robert Long Clo Ralph K. Chip "Mulford "Tel (508) 965-8355 x-12 Mailing Address 158 Charles McCombs Blod. New Bedford, Ma. 02745
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:  D.W. White 867 Middle Rd. Acustmet Ma. 02743 (508) 763-8868  Name Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: FVC SDR 35  PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer.  * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling.  * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.  * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Industrial User Discharge Permit No.
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:
DATE:
COMMENTS:
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

## Phillips Road Inc.

867 Middle Road Acushnet, MA 02743

(SCF) 763-8468

City of New Bedford Various Departments William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

#### To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will certify that Long Realty Inc. has permission from Phillips Road Inc. to draw down the necessary permits and construct new homes on the lots comprising our Dawson Valley subdivision, which is off Phillips Road in New Bedford.

Sincerely,

Mark W. White

President

Phillips Road Inc.



#### LAWRENCE D. WORDEN COMMISSIONER

To Whom It May Concern:

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

133 WILLIAM STREET

I. LangPostter.	158 charles Mc Combe, being
Name	Mailing Address
owner of property located at _	VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN NEW BEDFORD
Plot $132 I$ , Lot $118$ , hereby	0
PIOCINCA, Hocarda, Meren	Name

, Popog \$17 TAIRIANEN 62HPto act on my behalf,

including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:

 Sewer/Dra	in Service Pe	ermits
 Water Sei	vice Permits	
	Installation	
 Sidewalk	Installation	Permits

I further agree to confirm to, and abide by, all City rules and regulations applicable to the permits(s) being applied for.

HOMES

"Long" on Quality

**CHIP MULFORD** 

CORPORATE COUNSEL & LAND ACQUISITION

Cell: 508-965-8355 Fax: 508-995-3275 LOUG REPORT FOR CONST DENS 151 (HAMEN) TO CONST DENS MEN DESTONO, TO 02745

CORRECTED LOO 2

Website: <a href="https://www.longbuilthomes.com">www.longbuilthomes.com</a>
158 Charles McCombs Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745

To Whom It May Concern:

Chip Mulford is Long Realty Inc s Corporate Attorney, and is authorized to act on the Corporation's behalf in securing permits and any and all other matters involving the DPW.

PRESIDENT - TREATURED